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Assembled servo cables for static application
Basic cables for the use on SIEMENS-drive systems [DRIVE-CLiQ]

Screwversion

Crimpversion

Description

servo cable without brake pair

servo cable without brake pair

servo cable with brake pair

servo cable with brake pair

servo cable without brake pair

servo cable without brake pair

servo cable with brake pair

servo cable with brake pair

servo cable without brake pair

servo cable with brake pair

servo cable without brake pair

servo cable with brake pair

servo cable without brake pair

servo cable without brake pair

servo cable with brake pair

servo cable with brake pair

(4 x 1,5)

(4 x 1,5)

(4 x 1,5 + (2 x 1,5))

(4 x 1,5 + (2 x 1,5))

(4 x 2,5)

(4 x 2,5)

(4 x 2,5 + (2 x 1,5))

(4 x 2,5 + (2 x 1,5))

(4 x 4)

(4 x 4 + (2 x 1,5))

(4 x 6)

(4 x 6 + (2 x 1,5))

(4 x 10)

(4 x 10)

(4 x 10 + (2 x 1,5))

(4 x 10 + (2 x 1,5))

1

1,5

1

1,5

1

1,5

1

1,5

1,5

1,5

1,5

1,5

3

1,5

3

1,5

5CS01 PVC DESINA

5CS21 PVC DESINA

5DS01 PVC DESINA

5DS21 PVC DESINA

5CS11 PVC DESINA

5CS31 PVC DESINA

5DS11 PVC DESINA

5DS31 PVC DESINA

5CS41 PVC DESINA

5DS41 PVC DESINA

5CS51 PVC DESINA

5DS51 PVC DESINA

5CS13 PVC DESINA

5CS61 PVC DESINA

5DS13 PVC DESINA

5DS61 PVC DESINA

1-000000-03859

1-000000-03861

1-000000-03873

1-000000-03875

1-000000-03860

1-000000-03862

1-000000-03874

1-000000-03876

1-000000-03863

1-000000-03877

1-000000-03864

1-000000-03878

1-000000-03889

1-000000-03865

1-000000-03880

1-000000-03879

Dimension Connector-
size:

Siemens-
Description

SANGEL-
Description

SANGEL-
Item Number

servo cable without brake pair

servo cable without brake pair

servo cable with brake pair

servo cable with brake pair

servo cable without brake pair

servo cable without brake pair

servo cable with brake pair

servo cable with brake pair

servo cable without brake pair

servo cable with brake pair

servo cable without brake pair

servo cable with brake pair

servo cable without brake pair

servo cable without brake pair

servo cable with brake pair

servo cable with brake pair

(4 x 1,5)

(4 x 1,5)

(4 x 1,5 + (2 x 1,5))

(4 x 1,5 + (2 x 1,5))

(4 x 2,5)

(4 x 2,5)

(4 x 2,5 + (2 x 1,5))

(4 x 2,5 + (2 x 1,5))

(4 x 4)

(4 x 4 + (2 x 1,5))

(4 x 6)

(4 x 6 + (2 x 1,5))

(4 x 10)

(4 x 10)

(4 x 10 + (2 x 1,5))

(4 x 10 + (2 x 1,5))

1

1,5

1

1,5

1

1,5

1

1,5

1,5

1,5

1,5

1,5

3

1,5

3

1,5

6 FX 5002 - 5CS01

6 FX 5002 - 5CS21

6 FX 5002 - 5DS01

6 FX 5002 - 5DS21

6 FX 5002 - 5CS11

6 FX 5002 - 5CS31

6 FX 5002 - 5DS11

6 FX 5002 - 5DS31

6 FX 5002 - 5CS41

6 FX 5002 - 5DS41

6 FX 5002 - 5CS51

6 FX 5002 - 5DS51

6 FX 5002 - 5CS13

6 FX 5002 - 5CS61

6 FX 5002 - 5DS13

6 FX 5002 - 5DS61

5CS01 PVC DESINA CRIMP

5CS21 PVC DESINA CRIMP

5DS01 PVC DESINA CRIMP

5DS21 PVC DESINA CRIMP

5CS11 PVC DESINA CRIMP

5CS31 PVC DESINA CRIMP

5DS11 PVC DESINA CRIMP

5DS31 PVC DESINA CRIMP

5CS41 PVC DESINA CRIMP

5DS41 PVC DESINA CRIMP

5CS51 PVC DESINA CRIMP

5DS51 PVC DESINA CRIMP

5CS13 PVC DESINA CRIMP

5CS61 PVC DESINA CRIMP

5DS13 PVC DESINA CRIMP

5DS61 PVC DESINA CRIMP

1-000000-04814

1-000000-04816

1-000000-04822

1-000000-04824

1-000000-04815

1-000000-04817

1-000000-04823

1-000000-04825

1-000000-04818

1-000000-04826

1-000000-04819

1-000000-04827

1-000000-04821

1-000000-04820

1-000000-04829

1-000000-04828

basic cable

basic cable directly connected

Ordering-Hotline 0049521.911750

Assembled servo cables for static application
Extensions for the use on SIEMENS-drive systems [DRIVE-CLiQ]

Subject to technical changes. The assembled cables named here are no original parts
but accessories manufactured by Sangel Systemtechnik GmbH. The data, standards and
certifications refer only to yard goods used. DESINA® is a protected brand of the
Verein deutscher Werkzeugmaschinenfabriken e. V. in Frankfurt. DRIVE-CLiQ® is a
protected brand of SIEMENS AG in Munich.

servo cable without brake pair

servo cable without brake pair

servo cable with brake pair

servo cable with brake pair-

servo cable without brake pair

servo cable without brake pair

servo cable with brake pair

servo cable with brake pair

servo cable without brake pair

servo cable with brake pair

servo cable without brake pair

servo cable with brake pair

servo cable without brake pair

servo cable without brake pair

servo cable with brake pair

servo cable with brake pair

(4 x 1,5)

(4 x 1,5)

(4 x 1,5 + (2 x 1,5))

(4 x 1,5 + (2 x 1,5))

(4 x 2,5)

(4 x 2,5)

(4 x 2,5 + (2 x 1,5))

(4 x 2,5 + (2 x 1,5))

(4 x 4)

(4 x 4 + (2 x 1,5))

(4 x 6)

(4 x 6 + (2 x 1,5))

(4 x 10)

(4 x 10)

(4 x 10 + (2 x 1,5))

(4 x 10 + (2 x 1,5))

1

1,5

1

1,5

1

1,5

1

1,5

1,5

1,5

1,5

1,5

3

1,5

3

1,5

6 FX 5002 - 5CA05

6 FX 5002 - 5CA28

6 FX 5002 - 5DA05

6 FX 5002 - 5DA28

6 FX 5002 - 5CA15

6 FX 5002 - 5CA38

6 FX 5002 - 5DA15

6 FX 5002 - 5DA38

6 FX 5002 - 5CA48

6 FX 5002 - 5DA48

6 FX 5002 - 5CA58

6 FX 5002 - 5DA58

6 FX 5002 - 5CX18

6 FX 5002 - 5CA68

6 FX 8002 - 5DX18

6 FX 5002 - 5DA68

5CA05 PVC DESINA

5CA28 PVC DESINA

5DA05 PVC DESINA

5DA28 PVC DESINA

5CA15 PVC DESINA

5CA38 PVC DESINA

5DA15 PVC DESINA

5DA38 PVC DESINA

5CA48 PVC DESINA

5DA48 PVC DESINA

5CA58 PVC DESINA

5DA58 PVC DESINA

5CX18 PVC DESINA

5CA68 PVC DESINA

5DX18 PVC DESINA

5DA68 PVC DESINA

1-000000-03576

1-000000-03739

1-000000-03587

1-000000-03745

1-000000-03738

1-000000-03740

1-000000-03744

1-000000-03607

1-000000-03741

1-000000-03746

1-000000-03742

1-000000-03747

1-000000-03818

1-000000-03743

1-000000-03819

1-000000-03748

Description Dimension Connector-
size:

Siemens-
Description

SANGEL-
Description

SANGEL-
Item Number

extension

Please click on an article in the table!
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